
Date Format Division Teams (Round Robin) Round-1 Round-2 Round-3 RR Won RR Lost
RR 

Played
RR Win%

RR 
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2024-07-20 Men's 1A Dung Le & Robert Madison 11 11 11 33 19 52 63.46% 0.635 2
2024-07-20 Men's 1B Amir Mohammed & Justin Hoffman 8 11 11 30 22 52 57.69% -2.423 7
2024-07-20 Men's 1C Patrick Blackwell & Joe Rishmany 11 2 5 18 30 48 37.50% -14.625 14
2024-07-20 Men's 1D Jacob Beck & Allen Meyer 8 6 9 23 33 56 41.07% -9.589 11
2024-07-20 Men's 2A Mark McDonald & Tom Spenceri 11 11 4 26 19 45 57.78% -6.422 8
2024-07-20 Men's 2B Grant Isom & Chris Lyon 7 3 11 21 32 53 39.62% -11.604 12
2024-07-20 Men's 2C Grif Sims & Stephen Limpic 4 1 10 15 33 48 31.25% -17.688 15
2024-07-20 Men's 2D Curtis Stoneman & Randy Burgess 11 11 11 33 11 44 75.00% 0.750 1
2024-07-20 Men's 3A Joe Thomas & Dylan Lockwood 11 10 11 32 24 56 57.14% -0.429 5
2024-07-20 Men's 3B Anthony Williams & Thomas Rosewicz 6 11 9 26 30 56 46.43% -6.536 10
2024-07-20 Men's 3C Alex True & Loren Ginden 11 11 11 33 25 58 56.90% 0.569 4
2024-07-20 Men's 3D Jason Steliga & Jeremie Wilson 6 8 7 21 33 54 38.89% -11.611 13
2024-07-20 Men's 4A HyukJin Yun & Jordan Watts 2 3 2 7 33 40 17.50% -25.825 16
2024-07-20 Men's 4B JD Asbell & Will Polese 11 11 8 30 20 50 60.00% -2.400 6
2024-07-20 Men's 4C Mark Schneeberger & Nathan Gray 11 11 11 33 19 52 63.46% 0.635 3
2024-07-20 Men's 4D Roy True & Dan Gassel 8 7 11 26 24 50 52.00% -6.480 9
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1 Curtis Stoneman & Randy Burgess 11 2 11 5 11 5 9 11 42 23 65
16 HyukJin Yun & Jordan Watts 2 11 2 11 13
8 Mark McDonald & Tom Spenceri 11 5 5 11 16 16 32
9 Roy True & Dan Gassel 5 11 5 11 16
5 Joe Thomas & Dylan Lockwood 9 11 9 11 20

12 Grant Isom & Chris Lyon 11 9 11 2 5 11 27 22 49
4 Alex True & Loren Ginden 6 11 6 11 17

13 Jason Steliga & Jeremie Wilson 11 6 2 11 13 17 30
6 JD Asbell & Will Polese 7 11 7 11 18

11 Jacob Beck & Allen Meyer 11 7 11 9 7 11 29 27 56
3 Mark Schneeberger & Nathan Gray 2 11 2 11 13

14 Patrick Blackwell & Joe Rishmany 11 2 9 11 20 13 33
7 Amir Mohammed & Justin Hoffman 11 8 10 11 21 19 40

10 Anthony Williams & Thomas Rosewicz 8 11 8 11 19
2 Dung Le & Robert Madison 11 5 11 10 11 7 11 9 44 31 75

15 Grif Sims & Stephen Limpic 5 11 5 11 16



Division Teams (Summary) Seed
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1A Dung Le & Robert Madison 2 77 50 127 60.63% 0.61 1
1B Amir Mohammed & Justin Hoffman 7 51 41 92 55.43% -25.45 4
1C Patrick Blackwell & Joe Rishmany 14 38 43 81 46.91% -38.53 9
1D Jacob Beck & Allen Meyer 11 52 60 112 46.43% -24.54 3
2A Mark McDonald & Tom Spenceri 8 42 35 77 54.55% -34.45 6
2B Grant Isom & Chris Lyon 12 48 54 102 47.06% -28.53 5
2C Grif Sims & Stephen Limpic 15 20 44 64 31.25% -56.69 15
2D Curtis Stoneman & Randy Burgess 1 75 34 109 68.81% -1.31 2
3A Joe Thomas & Dylan Lockwood 5 41 35 76 53.95% -35.46 7
3B Anthony Williams & Thomas Rosewicz 10 34 41 75 45.33% -42.55 12
3C Alex True & Loren Ginden 4 39 36 75 52.00% -37.48 8
3D Jason Steliga & Jeremie Wilson 13 34 50 84 40.48% -42.60 13
4A HyukJin Yun & Jordan Watts 16 9 44 53 16.98% -67.83 16
4B JD Asbell & Will Polese 6 37 31 68 54.41% -39.46 10
4C Mark Schneeberger & Nathan Gray 3 35 30 65 53.85% -41.46 11
4D Roy True & Dan Gassel 9 31 35 66 46.97% -45.53 14


